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TIME AGENDA ITEM 
   

11:00-11:10 
 
 
 

 
Welcome, Overview and Announcements 
Karen McKeown 
State Health Officer, DPH 

 
11:10-11:25 
 
 
 
 
11:25-11:35 
 
 
 
 
11:35-11:45 
 
 
 
 
11:45-11:55 

 
Burden of HCV Report 
Sheila Guilfoyle, Viral Hepatitis Prevention Coordinator 
Wisconsin AIDS/HIV Program 
Bureau of Communicable Diseases and Emergency Response 
 
Healthy Brain Initiative 
Cynthia Musial, CHES, Section Chief 
Chronic Disease Prevention and Cancer Control, WI Division of Public Health 
Bureau of Community Health Promotion 
 
TB Program Overview 
Philip L Wegner RN, MPH 
TB Nurse Consultant 
Bureau of Communicable Diseases and Emergency Response 
 
Communicable Disease Update 
Respiratory Illnesses  
Tom Haupt, Epidemiologist 
Bureau of Communicable Diseases and Emergency Response 
 
Lyme Disease  
Christopher Steward, Senior Research Analyst 
Bureau of Communicable Diseases and Emergency Response 
 

11:55-12:00 Questions & Answers 



 
The slides will be posted three days after the presentation. 

 


